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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

YAMAHA FZ6 S2      ‘07

ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER  -  SPECIFIC FITTING KIT FOR
KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT F R

 ANCLAJE ESPECŒFICO PARA

A
28

4A
 - 

A
28

4A

Q.TY n.2(Dx-Sx)

2

SUPPORTO
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
HALTERUNG
SOPORTE

3

Q.TY n.2

VITE TEF M6x40mm
SCREW M6x40mm
VIS M6x40mm
SCHRAUBE M6x40mm
TORNILLO M6x40mm

4

Q.TY n.2

VITE TEF M6x45mm
SCREW M6x45mm
VIS M6x45mm
SCHRAUBE M6x45mm
TORNILLO M6x45mm

5

Q.TY n.2

DISTANZIALE fl16x18mm
Foro fl6,5mm, V673
SPACER
ENTRETOISE
DISTANZSTUECK
DISTANCIADOR

6

Q.TY n.2

DISTANZIALE fl16x23mm
Foro fl6,5mm, V674
SPACER
ENTRETOISE
DISTANZSTUECK
DISTANCIADOR

7

Q.TY n.4

VITE TSCEI M6x18mm
INOX
SCREW M6x18mm
VIS M6x18mm
SCHRAUBE M6x18mm
TORNILLO M6x18mm

8

Q.TY n.4

RONDELLA
SVASATA  fl6mm
200RON
WASHER Ø6mm
RONDELLE Ø6mm
SCHEIBE Ø6mm
ARANDELA VACIADA Ø6mm

9

RONDELLA IN GOMMA
0RONG
RUBBER WASHER
RONDELLE EN CAOUTCHOUC
GUMMI SCHEIBE
ARANDELA DE GOMA

Q.TY n.4

11

Q.TY n.4

DADO CIECO M6
BOLT M6
ECROU M6
MUTTER M6
TUERCA CIEGA M6A

12

Q.TY n.4

RONDELLA fl6mm
INOX
WASHER Ø6mm
RONDELLE Ø6mm
SCHEIBE Ø6mm
ARANDELA Ø6mm

1

Q.TY n.-

10

Q.TY n.2

GOMMA SAGOMATA
0GUARN
RUBBER CUSHION
CAOUTCHOUC PROFILE
GEFORMTE GUMMI
GOMA PROTECTORA

3

4
6

5

2

1

11

12
2

10

9

8

7
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A
28

4A


